Enrique Safont Melchor
Ana Montagut Borillo
Chelo Suay Moner

Javier Perellé Oliver

Ester Pallardé Pardo
Carlos Sola Peris

Belén Sierra Monsonis
Mercedes Sanchordi Garcia
Javier Gual Rosell

Cristina Rius Cervera
Vicente Aparisi Juan

Rosa Marco Chorda

Manuel Royo Pérez

M? José Almela Rosell

M? Dolores Aguilera Sanchis
Daniel Vidal Fuster
Joaquin Sorli Garrido

Jose Ramoén Calpe Saera
Juan Fuster Torres
Juan Granell Ferré

totales

Mercedes Giménez Mondragén

totales

Retribuciones Organos de Gobierno 2015

Enero
1520
1615

855
1520
665
1235
1235
380
950
570
855
665
570
475
1425
475
285

156295
3515,11
2880,89
2880,89
1976,25

11253,14

Febrero
1425
1615

855
1425
855
1235
1235
855
475
665
665
570
570
665
1425
380
380

15295
3515,11
2880,89
2880,89
1976,25

11253,14

Marzo
1425
1615

855
1425
855
1235
1235
475
285
855
285
760
760
950
1425
380
380

15200
3515,11
2880,89
2880,89
1976,25

11253,14

Abril
1805
1900
1140
1805

855
1425
1520

665
1045

665

760

665

950

475
1710

380

380

18145
3515,11
2880,89
2880,89
1976,25

11253,14
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Mayo Junio

Enrique Safont Melchor 1425 1330
Ana Montagut Borillo 1615 1520
Chelo Suay Moner 760 665
Javier Perellé Oliver 1425 1330
Ester Pallardé Pardo 855 760
Carlos Sola Peris 1235 1140
Belén Sierra Monsonis 1235 1140
Mercedes Sanchordi Garcia 570 475
Javier Gual Rosell 760 855
Cristina Rius Cervera 475 380
Vicente Aparisi Juan 665 665
Rosa Marco Chorda 760 570
Manuel Royo Pérez 570 475
M? José Almela Rosell 760 380
M? Dolores Aguilera Sanchis 1425 1330
Daniel Vidal Fuster 380 285
Joaquin Sorli Garrido 380 285

totales 15295 13585
Jose Ramoén Calpe Saera 3515,11 5288,03
Juan Fuster Torres 2880,89 4333,91
Juan Granell Ferré 2880,89 4333,91
Mercedes Giménez Mondragén 3645,08 0
M?2 José Safont Melchor 98,33
Vicent Granel Cabedo 66,37
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 66,37
Cristina Rius Cenvera 66,37
Vicent Aparisi Juan 66,37
Inma carda Isach 44,27

totales 12921,97 13955,85
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Julio Agosto

Javier Gual Rosell 1010 1770
Maria Lluisa Monferrer Aguilella 760 1350
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 300 1280
Santiago Zorio Clemente 860 1800
Manuel Navarro Ruiz 860 1600
Juan Fuster Torres 460 880
Ana Montagut Borillo 460 800
Ihigo Losada Breitlauch 460 800
Enrique Safont Melchor 460 800
Victoria Marin Fuentes 460 800
Carlos Sola Peris 460 800
Chelo Suay Moner 460 800
Mariola Aguilera Sanchis 460 880
Antonio Sanchez Avilés 380 800
M? Jesus Sanchis Gual 460 880

total 8310 16040
M? José Safont Melchor 2950 2950
Vicent Granel Cabedo 1991 1991
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 1991 1991
Cristina Rius Cervera 1991 1991
Vicent Aparisi Juan 1991 1991
Inma carda Isach 1328 1328

total 12242 12242



Hoja2

Septiembre

Javier Gual Rosell 1350
Maria Lluisa Monferrer Aguilella 1150
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 1150
Santiago Zorio Clemente 1470
Manuel Navarro Ruiz 1470
Juan Fuster Torres 750
Ana Montagut Borillo 670
Ihigo Losada Breitlauch 320
Enrique Safont Melchor 670
Victoria Marin Fuentes 670
Carlos Sola Peris 670
Chelo Suay Moner 670
Mariola Aguilera Sanchis 750
Antonio Sanchez Avilés 670
M? Jesus Sanchis Gual 750

total 13180
M? José Safont Melchor 2950
Vicent Granel Cabedo 1991
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 1991
Cristina Rius Cervera 1991
Vicent Aparisi Juan 1991
Inma carda Isach 1328

total 12242

Pagina 2



Octubre

Javier Gual Rosell 1830
Maria Lluisa Monferrer Aguilella 1350
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 1350
Santiago Zorio Clemente 1750
Manuel Navarro Ruiz 1750
Juan Fuster Torres 830
Ana Montagut Borillo 750
Ihigo Losada Breitlauch 750
Enrique Safont Melchor 750
Victoria Marin Fuentes 750
Carlos Sola Peris 750
Chelo Suay Moner 750
Mariola Aguilera Sanchis 830
Antonio Sanchez Avilés 750
M? Jesus Sanchis Gual 830

total 15770
M? José Safont Melchor 2950
Vicent Granel Cabedo 1991
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 1991
Cristina Rius Cervera 1991
Vicent Aparisi Juan 1991
Inma carda Isach 1328

total 12242

TOTAL 28012



Noviembre

Javier Gual Rosell 1550
Maria Lluisa Monferrer Aguilella 1150
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 1150
Santiago Zorio Clemente 1470
Manuel Navarro Ruiz 1470
Juan Fuster Torres 750
Ana Montagut Borillo 670
Ihigo Losada Breitlauch 670
Enrique Safont Melchor 670
Victoria Marin Fuentes 670
Carlos Sola Peris 320
Chelo Suay Moner 670
Mariola Aguilera Sanchis 750
Antonio Sanchez Avilés 670
M? Jesus Sanchis Gual 750

total 13380
M? José Safont Melchor 2950
Vicent Granel Cabedo 1991
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 1991
Cristina Rius Cervera 1991
Vicent Aparisi Juan 1991
Inma carda Isach 1328

total 12242

TOTAL 25622



Diciembre

Javier Gual Rosell 1550
Maria Lluisa Monferrer Aguilella 1150
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 1150
Santiago Zorio Clemente 1470
Manuel Navarro Ruiz 1470
Juan Fuster Torres 750
Ana Montagut Borillo 670
Ihigo Losada Breitlauch 670
Enrique Safont Melchor 670
Victoria Marin Fuentes 670
Carlos Sola Peris 0
Chelo Suay Moner 670
Mariola Aguilera Sanchis 750
Antonio Sanchez Avilés 670
M? Jesus Sanchis Gual 750

total 13060
M? José Safont Melchor 5432,51
Vicent Granel Cabedo 3666,49
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 3666,49
Cristina Rius Cervera 3666,49
Vicent Aparisi Juan 3666,49
Inma carda Isach 2445,55

total 22544,02

TOTAL 35604,02
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